Excellent/Master |

04

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

12

Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4006
4007

height

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8024
8025
8026
8027
8030
8034
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inch jum

©
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inch jump height

12001
[] 12002

Bam-Bam
Gremlin
Riff
Ginger
Cooper
Odie
Odie
Casper

Snafu
Stunner
NIKI
Caper
Daizy
Charm
Grip
Luni
Rosie
Micah
Bacc
Tuggerz
Oliver
Oliver
Prudence
Divot
Calllie
Fritz
Winston
Boku
Hana
Roxy
Joey
Zen
Marzi
ZAP
Gidget
Q-Tee

lzzy
Kelly

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 22-Jun 24)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Pomeranian

Russell Terrier

Lowchen

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Poodle

Papillon

Bichon Frise

Papillon

Papillon

Parson Russell Terrier
Chinese Crested
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Tibetan Terrier

Poodle

Chinese Crested
Pomeranian

Toy Fox Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Toy Fox Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Poodle
Australian Terrier
Bichon Frise

Papillon

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Poodle

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Italian Greyhound

Handler
8

Ronda Harvey
Nancy Lewis
Tamar Fuhrer
rosalind Yick
Christine Burton
Diane Bentley (Legere-Jump)
Diane Bentley (Legere-Jump)
Ronda Harvey
28

Nancy Lewis
Daneen Fox
John Yamasaki
Christine Burton
Alan Rowley
Nancy Lewis
Patty Wiedeman
Joanna McKim
Paula Kotowski
Myra Toth
Pam Metzger
Nancy Lewis
Daneen Fox
Amy Balchum
Karen Hodge
Jennifer Lindsay
Karen Laramay
Nancy Lewis
Susan Clayton
Kay Yamasaki
Alan Rowley
Christine Burton
Joanna McKim
Daneen Fox
Joanna McKim
Nancy Lewis
Amy Balchum
Patty Wiedeman
24

Suzanne Wilson
Wendy Hesterly



Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
16

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
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12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025

inch jump height
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16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024

Dazzle
Dandini
Clooney
Sassy
Kylie
Smiley Riley
Ryder
Keira
buttons
Maple
Asha
Gigi

Boo Weekly
Edith Ann
Crystal
Ted
Trooper
Race
Missy
Lily
Allegra
Nicolette

Tye
Ripper
Kenny
Dixie
Windy
Snorkel
Loki
Tatum
Diesel
Tasha
Kaze
Zoey
Beckett
Puzzle
cherry garcia
Poppins
Blaze
Gibson
Millie
Maizey
Dorie
Weegie
Lizzie
Cash

Poodle

Border Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Rat Terrier

Standard Schnauzer

Italian Greyhound

Rat Terrier

staffordshire Bull terrier
Italian Greyhound

Chinese Crested

Standard Schnauzer
Chinese Crested

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Miniature Schnauzer

Italian Greyhound

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Keeshond

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Keeshond

Shiba Inu

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Australian Cattle Dog

Brittany

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Samoyed

Mitzi Keating
Alan lzumi
Tom West
Sue Guzenske
Anne Swan
Paula Kotowski
Candy Clemente
Beverly Wein
Sherral Hesterly
Mary Obidinski
michelle watson
Wendy Hesterly
Patty Wiedeman
Carol Karas
Michelle Kiernan
Sue lavello
Beverly Silverman
Kris Arnds
Jeanette Ilvie
Chiyoko Tamada
Francine Markow
Wendy Hesterly
57

Kris Arnds

Terry Simons
Susan Humphrey
Ellen R. Green
Carol Lyon

Lara Schindler
Carol Blair

Sonja Donaldson
Janelle Fuchigami
Tawn Sinclair

Liz Dzubay

Patti Keating
Barbara E. Miller
Jane Furman
terri rodriguez
Miki Shannon
Penny scott-fox
Roxanne Stevenson
Colleen Thurston
Anne Swan

MJ Turner

Nancy Giltner
Kim Simons

Alan Stevenson



Sat Sun L] 16025
Sat Sun L] 16026
Fri Sun 16027
Fri Sat Sun L] 16029
Fri Sat Sun 16030
Fri Sat 16031
Sat Sun L] 16033
Fri Sat Sun 16034
Fri Sat Sun 16035
Fri Sat Sun L] 16036
Fri Sat Sun 16037
Fri Sat Sun L] 16038
Sun [] 16039
Fri Sun 16040
Fri Sat Sun [] 16041
Fri Sat [] 16042
Sun [] 16043
Sat Sun L] 16044
Sat Sun L] 16045
Sat Sun L] 16046
Sat 16047
Sat Sun L] 16048
Sat [] 16049
Fri Sat L] 16050
Sat Sun 16052
Sun [] 16053
Fri Sat Sun L] 16054
Fri Sat Sun 16055
Fri Sat [] 16056
Sat [] 16057
Sun [] 16058
Fri Sat 16059
Fri Sat L] 16062
20 inch jump height

Sat 20001
Fri Sat L] 20002
Fri Sat Sun L] 20003
Sat Sun [] 20004
Fri [] 20005
Fri Sat Sun L] 20006
Sat Sun L] 20007
Fri Sat Sun L] 20008
Fri Sat Sun L] 20009
Sat Sun L] 20010
Sat Sun [] 20011
Sun L] 20012
Sat Sun L] 20013

Kona
Miko
Cobalt
Andreu
Clique
Ticket
Mack
Sherman
Rory
Rave
Aurora
Yeager
Kramer
Shine
NikKki
Kirby
Key
Sunny
Katniss
HaHa
Patches
Rocket
Todd
Monkey
Smitten
Skipper
Porter
Hops
Eddie
Thief
Annie
Relay
Prize

Maya
Trip
Pico
Moxie
Stevens
Dylan
Sushi
Rasta
Blue
Trix
Jesse
OTTER
Rock

Samoyed

Basenji

Siberian Husky
Pyrenean Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Keeshond

Samoyed

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Keeshond

Parson Russell Terrier
Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Keeshond
Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Lagotti Romagnoli
Golden Retriever
Cocker Spaniel
Rat Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Brittany

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

Billy Bell
Alyce Sumita
Jennifer Craig
Katherine McGuire
Teresa Rodney
Joy Ames
Robyn M. McNutt
Darlene Jay
JJ Birkenshaw
Ann Grimes
Julia Wolfe
Kris Arnds
Lilyan Carew
Margie Hanlon
Jeanette Ivie
Christy Conn
Jennifer Hill
Tawn Sinclair
Michiko Sclar
Jocelyn Tipple
Patricia Culbertson
Robyn McNutt
Kim Simons
Kent Tsurumaru
Christin Carney
Sue Guzenske
Mary Obidinski
Lara Schindler
MJ Turner
Terry Simons
Chiyoko Tamada
Melissa Henning
Kate Moureaux
58

Cynthia Binder
Miki Shannon
Dixie Hambrick
Fran Fleck

Julia Wolfe

Curt Uritz

Susan Humphrey
Mary Baum
Susan Barrow
Denise Roteman
Jeri Embrey
Beverly Wein
Diane Mead



Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

24

Sat Sun

20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20054
20055
20056
20057
20059
inch jump height

[] 24001
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Rumor
Lulu
Sofia
Zooom
Mojo
Avid
Suki
Jordache
Stormy
Fargo
Tripper
Rio
Esther
Ditto
Tess
Busy
Susie-K
Scout
Classic
RIOT
Rio

Lily
Rogue
Apple
Rhea
Synergy
Zipper
Kamu
Pimms
Lacey
Whiskey
Kidd
Rudy
Wren
The Mick
Quincy
Ollie
Lizzy
Zip
Binge
Kelvin
Lana
Ellie
Breeze
Score

Squeak

Border Collie

Poodle

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Samoyed

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Border Collie

Brittany

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Bernese Mountain Dog
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer

Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Weimaraner

Lori Barbee
Jane Barack
Julia Wolfe
George Stupar
Robin Strecker
Anne Swan
Tabitha Teutsch
JJ Birkenshaw
Candy Lidstrom
Carol Keller
Debbie Wade
Kim LaMonica
Miki Shannon
Teresa Rodney
Jeff Jump
Susan Cucura
Leslie Reagan
Carie Krumme
Anna Lewis
Donna Kettenburg
Teri Chang
Samantha Rosales
Curt Uritz
Diane Schlesinger
Cynthia Binder
Marla Cooper
Ann Grimes
Michiko Sclar
Carol Keller
Colleen Thurston
Anne Graumann
Lamartine Simons
Fran Fleck
Diane Legere-Jump
Tracy Zitnitsky
Carol Karas
Lauren Jones
Patti Keating
Nora Zamichow
Tracy Golden
Kate Moureaux
Cynthia Binder
Kim Lyon
Christine Coleman
Teresa Rodney
14

Louise Brady



Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun

24C

Fri

Sat Sun

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun

24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24010
24011
24013
24014
24015
24017
inch jump height

L] 24901

L] 24902

[] 24903

Jodogdodododod

Bender
Doogie
Koa
Crack
Jeter
Polo
Sierra
Monster
Glider
Archer
Cody
Jif

Dax

Alibi
Lily
Caper

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Weimaraner
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian
Doberman Pinscher
Giant Schnauzer
Belgian Sheepdog
Dalmatian

Collie
Weimaraner
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Sarah Naia Stier
Tracy Golden
Joanne Sato
Michael Fields
Bart Zitnitsky
Hilary Farris
Sharisse Chavez
Michelle Kiernan
Nici Parker
Hilary Farris
Karen Laramay
Lori Barbee
Marc Marsceill

3

Melissa Henning
Lynne Harris
Melissa Henning



Open I

08

Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

8028
[] 8029
inch jump height
12026
L] 12027
[] 12028
inch jump height
L] 16060
16061
[] 16063
L] 16064
L] 16066
inch jump height
[] 20058
L] 20060
L] 20061
L] 20062
20063
20064
L] 20065
20066
20067
L] 20071
inch jump height
[ 24904

Angus
Ridge

Bear
Catesby
Degas

Rascal
Link
Champion
Echo

Lari

Kulah
Faith
Flora
Smarty
Harley
Mosley
Rosie
Flower
Sabine
Splash

Pip

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 22-Jun 24)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Keeshond
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Bernese Mountain Dog
Australian Shepherd

Poodle

German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Handler
2
Sandra Mills
Rosalind Yick
3

Edward Tyler
Jo Lynn Kirkman
Irene Ramos

5

Kathy Sado
Samantha Rosales
Leslie Wilk
Tawn Sinclair
Sara Millkan

10

Kay Jennerwein
J. Kim Allred
Kent Tsurumaru
Melissa Henning
Blaire ODonnell
Kelley VanArsdale
Candy Lidstrom
Jane Barack
Cynthia Binder
Marla Cooper

1

Kim LaMonica



Novice I

"p" Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 22-Jun 24)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

08

Sat Sun
Sat
12

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

16

Sun

Sat

Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun

inch jump height

8031
8032
inch jump height
12029
12030
[] 12031
inch jump height
16065
16067
[] 16068
inch jump height
20068
L] 20069
[] 20070
L] 20072
L] 20073

Royal
Oliver

Baz
Luca
Pirch

Riley
Cody
Harvey

Violet
Hailey
Capri
Pearl
Rosie

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
French Bulldog

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje

Golden Retriever

Siberian Husky

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

2

Margaret Mazotta
Marilyn Braverman
3

Michelle Watson

Linda Andersen

Francine Markow
3

Julie Bartak

Kelly Gordon

Marlene Valter
5

Julia Wolfe

Jennifer Craig

Julie Bartak

Teresa Fleckenstein
Colleen Thurston



Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 22-Jun 24)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Excellent/Master |

emirmirmrmsimsemsemeeamemn e SR NAME e B mmmmemam Handler

04 inch jump height o]

Fri Sat Sun 4001 Bam-Bam Pomeranian Ronda Harvey
Fri Sat Sun 4002 Gremlin Russell Terrier Nancy Lewis
Sat Sun 4003 RIiff Lowchen Tamar Fuhrer
Sat Sun 4004 Ginger Cardigan Welsh Corgi rosalind Yick
Fri Sat 4005 Cooper Papillon Christine Burton
Fri Sat Sun 4006 Odie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Bentley (Legere-Jump)
Fri Sat Sun 4006 Odie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Bentley (Legere-Jump)
Fri Sat Sun 4007 Casper All American Dog/Mixed Bree Ronda Harvey
08 inch jump height 28

Fri Sat Sun 8001 Snafu Poodle Nancy Lewis
Fri Sat Sun [] 8002 Stunner Papillon Daneen Fox
Sat Sun [] 8003 NIKI Bichon Frise John Yamasaki
Fri Sat [] 8004 Caper Papillon Christine Burton
Fri Sat Sun L] 8005 Daizy Papillon Alan Rowley
Fri Sat Sun 8006 Charm Parson Russell Terrier Nancy Lewis
Sat Sun U] 8007 Grip Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman
Sun L] 8008 Luni Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKim
Fri Sun 8009 Rosie Tibetan Terrier Paula Kotowski
Fri 8010 Micah Poodle Myra Toth

Fri Sat Sun [] 8011 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Fri Sat Sun [] 8012 Tuggerz Pomeranian Nancy Lewis
Fri Sat Sun L] 8013 Oliver Toy Fox Terrier Daneen Fox

Fri Sat Sun [] 8015 Oliver Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amy Balchum
Sat Sun L] 8016 Prudence Cardigan Welsh Corgi Karen Hodge
Sat Sun [] 8017 Divot Toy Fox Terrier Jennifer Lindsay
Fri Sun U] 8018 Calllie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Karen Laramay
Fri Sat Sun 8019 Fritz Miniature Poodle Nancy Lewis
Sat 8020 Winston Australian Terrier Susan Clayton
Sat Sun [] 8021 Boku Bichon Frise Kay Yamasaki
Fri Sat Sun L] 8022 Hana Papillon Alan Rowley
Fri Sat [] 8023 Roxy Papillon Christine Burton
Sun L] 8024 Joey Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKim
Fri Sat Sun L] 8025 Zen Papillon Daneen Fox
Sun L] 8026 Marzi Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKim
Fri Sat Sun [] 8027 ZAP Poodle Nancy Lewis
Fri Sat Sun L] 8030 Gidget Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amy Balchum
Sat Sun L] 8034 Q-Tee Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman
12 inch jump height 23
Sat Sun 12001 lzzy Staffordshire Bull Terrier Suzanne Wilson
Fri Sat Sun [] 12002 Kelly Italian Greyhound Wendy Hesterly
Fri Sat Sun L] 12003 Dazzle Poodle Mitzi Keating



Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
16

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
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12004
12005
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025

inch jump height
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16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026

Dandini
Clooney
Kylie
Smiley Riley
Ryder

Keira
buttons
Maple

Asha

Gigi

Boo Weekly
Edith Ann
Crystal

Ted
Trooper
Race

Missy

Lily

Allegra
Nicolette

Tye
Ripper
Kenny
Dixie
Windy
Snorkel
Loki
Tatum
Diesel
Tasha
Kaze
Zoey
Beckett
Puzzle
cherry garcia
Poppins
Blaze
Gibson
Millie
Maizey
Dorie
Weegie
Lizzie
Cash
Kona
Miko

Border Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Rat Terrier

Standard Schnauzer

Italian Greyhound

Rat Terrier

staffordshire Bull terrier
Italian Greyhound

Chinese Crested

Standard Schnauzer
Chinese Crested

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Miniature Schnauzer

Italian Greyhound

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Keeshond

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Keeshond

Shiba Inu

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Australian Cattle Dog

Brittany

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Samoyed

Samoyed

Basenji

Alan Izumi
Tom West
Anne Swan
Paula Kotowski
Candy Clemente
Beverly Wein
Sherral Hesterly
Mary Obidinski
michelle watson
Wendy Hesterly
Patty Wiedeman
Carol Karas
Michelle Kiernan
Sue lavello
Beverly Silverman
Kris Arnds
Jeanette Ivie
Chiyoko Tamada
Francine Markow
Wendy Hesterly
58
Kris Arnds
Terry Simons
Susan Humphrey
Ellen R. Green
Carol Lyon
Lara Schindler
Carol Blair
Sonja Donaldson
Janelle Fuchigami
Tawn Sinclair
Liz Dzubay
Patti Keating
Barbara E. Miller
Jane Furman
terri rodriguez
Miki Shannon
Penny scott-fox
Roxanne Stevenson
Colleen Thurston
Anne Swan
MJ Turner
Nancy Giltner
Kim Simons
Alan Stevenson
Billy Bell
Alyce Sumita



Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat

Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
20

Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

inch jum
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16027
16029
16030
16033
16034
16035
16036
16037
16038
16039
16040
16041
16042
16043
16044
16046
16047
16048
16049
16050
16052
16053
16054
16055
16056
16057
16058
16059
16062
16069
16071
16075

height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016

Cobalt
Andreu
Clique
Mack
Sherman
Rory
Rave
Aurora
Yeager
Kramer
Shine
NikKki
Kirby
Key
Sunny
HaHa
Patches
Rocket
Todd
Monkey
Smitten
Skipper
Porter
Hops
Eddie
Thief
Annie
Relay
Prize
Pele
Ryder
Mick

Maya
Trip
Pico
Moxie
Stevens
Dylan
Sushi
Rasta
Blue
OTTER
Rock
Rumor
Lulu
Sofia

Siberian Husky
Pyrenean Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever
Keeshond

Samoyed

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Keeshond

Parson Russell Terrier
Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Keeshond
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Lagotti Romagnoli
Golden Retriever
Cocker Spaniel
Rat Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Brittany

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie
Samoyed
Golden Retriever

Samoyed

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

Border Collie

Poodle

Golden Retriever

Jennifer Craig
Katherine McGuire
Teresa Rodney
Robyn M. McNutt
Darlene Jay
JJ Birkenshaw
Ann Grimes
Julia Wolfe
Kris Arnds
Lilyan Carew
Margie Hanlon
Jeanette Ivie
Christy Conn
Jennifer Hill
Tawn Sinclair
Jocelyn Tipple
Patricia Culbertson
Robyn McNutt
Kim Simons
Kent Tsurumaru
Christin Carney
Sue Guzenske
Mary Obidinski
Lara Schindler
MJ Turner
Terry Simons
Chiyoko Tamada
Melissa Henning
Kate Moureaux
Tabitha Teutsch
Teri Chang
Alan Stevenson
57
Cynthia Binder
Miki Shannon
Dixie Hambrick
Fran Fleck
Julia Wolfe
Curt Uritz
Susan Humphrey
Mary Baum
Susan Barrow
Beverly Wein
Diane Mead
Lori Barbee
Jane Barack
Julia Wolfe



Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

24

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20054
20055
20056
20057
20059
20077
inch jump height

[] 24001

[] 24002

[] 24003

oo oo odoodgn o

Zooom
Mojo
Avid
Suki
Jordache
Stormy
Fargo
Tripper
Rio
Esther
Ditto
Tess
Busy
Susie-K
Scout
Classic
RIOT
Rio

Lily
Rogue
Apple
Rhea
Synergy
Zipper
Kamui
Pimms
Lacey
Whiskey
Kidd
Rudy
Wren
The Mick
Quincy
Ollie
Lizzy
Zip
Binge
Kelvin
Lana
Ellie
Breeze
Score
Bacon

Squeak
Bender
Doogie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Samoyed

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Border Collie

Brittany

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Bernese Mountain Dog
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Weimaraner
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

George Stupar
Robin Strecker
Anne Swan
Tabitha Teutsch
JJ Birkenshaw
Candy Lidstrom
Carol Keller
Debbie Wade
Kim LaMonica
Miki Shannon
Teresa Rodney
Jeff Jump
Susan Cucura
Leslie Reagan
Carie Krumme
Anna Lewis
Donna Kettenburg
Teri Chang
Samantha Rosales
Curt Uritz
Diane Schlesinger
Cynthia Binder
Marla Cooper
Ann Grimes
Michiko Sclar
Carol Keller
Colleen Thurston
Anne Graumann
Lamartine Simons
Fran Fleck
Diane Legere-Jump
Tracy Zitnitsky
Carol Karas
Lauren Jones
Patti Keating
Nora Zamichow
Tracy Golden
Kate Moureaux
Cynthia Binder
Kim Lyon
Christine Coleman
Teresa Rodney
tracy golden

14
Louise Brady
Sarah Naia Stier
Tracy Golden



Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun

24C

Fri

Sat Sun

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun

24004
24005
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011
24013
24014
24015
24017
inch jump height

[ 24901

L] 24902

L] 24903

oo ogdot

Koa
Crack
Polo
Sierra
M
Monster
Glider
Archer
Cody
Jif
Dax
Alibi

Lily
Caper

Golden Retriever
Weimaraner
Dalmatian

Doberman Pinscher

Weimaraner

Giant Schnauzer
Belgian Sheepdog
Dalmatian

Collie

Weimaraner
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Joanne Sato
Michael Fields
Hilary Farris
Sharisse Chavez
Michael Fields
Michelle Kiernan
Nici Parker
Hilary Farris
Karen Laramay
Lori Barbee
Marc Marsceill
3
Melissa Henning
Lynne Harris
Melissa Henning



Open I

08

Sun

Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sun
24C
Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

8028
L] 8029
inch jump height
12026
L] 12027
[] 12028
inch jump height
[ 16045
L] 16060
L] 16063
[] 16064
16065
16070
inch jump height
L] 20010
[] 20058
L] 20060
L] 20061
L] 20062
20064
[] 20065
20066
L] 20071
[] 20073
inch jump height
[] 24006
L] 24018
inch jump height
[] 24904

Angus
Ridge

Bear
Catesby
Degas

Katniss
Rascal
Champion
Echo
Riley
Domino

Trix
Kulah
Faith
Flora
Smarty
Mosley
Rosie
Flower
Splash
Rosie

Jeter
Gus Gus

Pip

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 22-Jun 24)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Keeshond
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Sandra Mills
Rosalind Yick

3
Edward Tyler
Jo Lynn Kirkman
Irene Ramos

6
Michiko Sclar
Kathy Sado
Leslie Wilk
Tawn Sinclair
Julie Bartak
Nina Butler

10
Denise Roteman
Kay Jennerwein
J. Kim Allred
Kent Tsurumaru
Melissa Henning
Kelley VanArsdale
Candy Lidstrom
Jane Barack
Marla Cooper
Colleen Thurston

2
Bart Zitnitsky
Lucy Gentry

1
Kim LaMonica



Novice I

"p" Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 22-Jun 24)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

08

Sat Sun
Sat

12

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat

Sat
Sun

16

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat
Sun
Sun

20

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

inch jump height

8031
8032
inch jump height
12029
12030
[] 12031
12032
[ 12034
inch jump height
[] 16066
16067
[] 16068
16072
[] 16073
[] 16074
inch jump height
[] 20011
20067
20068
[] 20069
[] 20070
[] 20072
[] 20074
[] 20075
[] 20076
[] 20078

Royal
Oliver

Baz

Luca
Pirch
River
Pogo

Lari
Cody
Harvey
Leo
Mandy
Zasu

Jesse
Sabine
Violet
Hailey
Capri
Pearl
Roma
Ranger
Sandy
Amber

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
French Bulldog

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature Schnauzer

Border Collie

German Spitz

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Samoyed

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever

Siberian Husky

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Siberian Husky

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Margaret Mazotta
Marilyn Braverman

5
Michelle Watson
Linda Andersen
Francine Markow
Blaire ODonnell
Beth Carlson

6
Sara Millkan
Kelly Gordon
Marlene Valter
Darlene Jay
Jackie Gruendyke
Miki Shannon

10
Jeri Embrey
Cynthia Binder
Julia Wolfe
Jennifer Craig
Julie Bartak
Teresa Fleckenstein
Nancy Giltner
Darlene Jay
Eileen Kickish
Nina Butler



Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 22-Jun 24)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

~ Combined JHs |

emimemsimsimirmermsem s OL e AT SELNAME e B8 e smemrmn T
08 inch jump height 3
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 8011 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sat Sun Ex/Mst 8033 Mojo Shiba Inu Liz Dzubay
Fri Sat Open 8028 Angus Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Sandra Mills
12 inch jump height 14
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst 12011 buttons Italian Greyhound Sherral Hesterly
Sun Ex/Mst 12017 Edith Ann Standard Schnauzer Carol Karas
Fri Ex/Mst 12020 Trooper All American Dog/Mixed Bree Beverly Silverman
Sat Sun Novice 12029 Baz Staffordshire Bull Terrier Michelle Watson
Sat Novice 12032 River Border Collie Blaire ODonnell
Fri Ex/Mst [] 12002 Kelly Italian Greyhound Wendy Hesterly
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 12004 Dandini Border Terrier Alan Izumi
Sun Ex/Mst ] 12006 Sassy Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 12014 Asha staffordshire Bull terrier michelle watson
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 12015 Gigi Italian Greyhound Wendy Hesterly
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12018 Crystal Chinese Crested Michelle Kiernan
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 12025 Nicolette Italian Greyhound Wendy Hesterly
Fri Novice ] 12028 Degas All American Dog/Mixed Bree Irene Ramos
Fri Novice [] 12035 Slick Lowchen Lauren Jones
16 inch jump height 23
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 16001 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sat Sun Ex/Mst 16003 Kenny Border Collie Susan Humphrey
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst 16006 Snorkel Portuguese Water Dog Lara Schindler
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 16010 Tasha Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 16011 Kaze Shiba Inu Liz Dzubay
Fri Sun Ex/Mst ] 16012 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti Keating
Fri Ex/Mst L] 16013 Beckett Pumi Barbara E. Miller
Fri Sat Ex/Mst ] 16017 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny scott-fox
Sat Sun Ex/Mst 16028 Coco Border Collie Lynne Harris
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 16031 Ticket Golden Retriever Joy Ames
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16033 Mack Keeshond Robyn M. McNutt
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 16041 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 16050 Monkey Lagotti Romagnoli Kent Tsurumaru
Sun Ex/Mst L] 16053 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst 16055 Hops All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara Schindler
Sun Ex/Mst [] 16058 Annie Miniature American Shepherd Chiyoko Tamada
Sat Open 16014 Puzzle Labrador Retriever Jane Furman
Sat Sun Open [] 16045 Katniss Australian Shepherd Michiko Sclar
Sat Sun Open [] 16048 Rocket Keeshond Robyn McNutt
Fri Sat Sun Open L] 16064 Echo Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Fri Novice [] 16060 Rascal Miniature American Shepherd Kathy Sado
Sun Novice L] 16073 Mandy Miniature American Shepherd Jackie Gruendyke



Sun

20

Sat

Fri

Sat

Fri

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri

Sat

Fri Sat
Sat Sun
24

Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24C
Sat Sun

Novice
inch jump height
Open
Novice
Novice
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Open
Open
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Ex/Mst

[]

Do ooooooodggoooooddidR &R

O g

16074

20063
20066
20067
20002
20003
20007
20008
20018
20019
20024
20029
20030
20034
20036
20046
20048
20049
20056
20057
20062
20010
20037
20058
20061
20074
20076

24004
24006
24010
24013
24015

24902

Zasu

Harley
Flower
Sabine
Trip
Pico
Sushi
Rasta
Mojo
Avid
Tripper
Busy
Susie-K
Rio
Rogue
Rudy
The Mick
Quincy
Ellie
Breeze
Smarty
Trix
Apple
Kulah
Flora
Roma
Sandy

Koa
Jeter
Monster
Archer
Jif

Lily

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Poodle

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
Dalmatian
Weimaraner

Border Collie

Miki Shannon

26

Blaire ODonnell
Jane Barack
Cynthia Binder
Miki Shannon
Dixie Hambrick
Susan Humphrey
Mary Baum
Robin Strecker
Anne Swan
Debbie Wade
Susan Cucura
Leslie Reagan
Teri Chang

Curt Uritz

Fran Fleck

Tracy Zitnitsky
Carol Karas

Kim Lyon
Christine Coleman
Melissa Henning
Denise Roteman
Diane Schlesinger
Kay Jennerwein
Kent Tsurumaru
Nancy Giltner
Eileen Kickish

Joanne Sato
Bart Zitnitsky
Michelle Kiernan
Hilary Farris

Lori Barbee

Lynne Harris



T2B |

"p" Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 22-Jun 24)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Fri

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat

12

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri

16

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

20

Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

inch jump height
8001
8016
8017
8022
8027
8028
height
12001
12007
12014
12019
12020
12028
12035
inch jump height
16001
16010
16017
16019
16020
16034
16038
16055
16060
16064
inch jump height
20007
20009
20012
20014
20018
20019
20020
20021
20023
20024
20036
20040
20042
20046
20056

NN EEEEERY

inch jum
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Snafu
Prudence
Divot
Hana
ZAP
Angus

Izzy
Kylie
Asha
Ted
Trooper
Degas
Slick

Tye
Tasha
Blaze
Millie
Maizey
Sherman
Yeager
Hops
Rascal
Echo

Sushi
Blue
OTTER
Rumor
Mojo
Avid
Suki
Jordache
Fargo
Tripper
Rogue
Zipper
Pimms
Rudy
Ellie

Poodle

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Toy Fox Terrier

Papillon

Poodle

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
staffordshire Bull terrier
Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Lowchen

Keeshond

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Labrador Retriever

Australian Cattle Dog
Samoyed

Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Border Collie

Vizsla

Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Samoyed

Border Collie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Nancy Lewis
Karen Hodge
Jennifer Lindsay
Alan Rowley
Nancy Lewis
Sandra Mills

7
Suzanne Wilson
Anne Swan
michelle watson
Sue lavello
Beverly Silverman
Irene Ramos
Lauren Jones

10
Kris Arnds
Tawn Sinclair
Penny scott-fox
Colleen Thurston
Anne Swan
Darlene Jay
Kris Arnds
Lara Schindler
Kathy Sado
Tawn Sinclair

20
Susan Humphrey
Susan Barrow
Beverly Wein
Lori Barbee
Robin Strecker
Anne Swan
Tabitha Teutsch
JJ Birkenshaw
Carol Keller
Debbie Wade
Curt Uritz
Ann Grimes
Carol Keller
Fran Fleck
Kim Lyon



Fri [] 20057
Fri L] 20058
Fri [] 20059
Fri Sat Sun L] 20062
Sat Sun [] 20073
24 inch jump height

Fri Sat L] 24004
Fri Sat Sun [] 24005
Sat Sun [] 24006
Fri Sat Sun L] 24007
Fri Sun L] 24008
Sat L] 24010
Fri Sat Sun [] 24013
Sat Sun L] 24015
24C inch jump height

Sat Sun [] 24902

Breeze
Kulah
Score
Smarty
Rosie

Koa
Crack
Jeter
Polo
Sierra
Monster
Archer
Jif

Lily

Flat-Coated Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever
Weimaraner
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian
Doberman Pinscher
Giant Schnauzer
Dalmatian
Weimaraner

Border Collie

Christine Coleman
Kay Jennerwein
Teresa Rodney
Melissa Henning
Colleen Thurston
8
Joanne Sato
Michael Fields
Bart Zitnitsky
Hilary Farris
Sharisse Chavez
Michelle Kiernan
Hilary Farris
Lori Barbee

1
Lynne Harris



Premier I

Height
Card
On-File

Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 22-Jun 24)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

04

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
08

Fri Sat
12

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

16

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sun

Fri

inch jump height

4003
4004
inch jump height
8005
inch jump height
L] 12001
12003
12004
12010
12013
12018
inch jump height
16006
16015
16016
16024
16025
16028
16033
16041
16043
16051
inch jump height
20002
20003
L] 20007
20009
20012
20014
20018
20023
20032
20034
20036
20039
20043
20044
20046
20051
20056

Riff
Ginger

Daizy

lzzy
Dazzle
Dandini
Keira
River
Crystal

Snorkel
cherry garcia
Poppins
Cash

Kona

Coco

Mack

NikKki

Key

Hustle

Trip
Pico
Sushi
Blue
OTTER
Rumor
Mojo
Fargo
Classic
Rio
Rogue
Synergy
Lacey
Whiskey
Rudy
Lizzy
Ellie

Lowchen
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Papillon

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Poodle

Border Terrier

Standard Schnauzer
Pumi

Chinese Crested

Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Samoyed

Samoyed

Border Collie

Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie

Vizsla

Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

2
Tamar Fuhrer
rosalind Yick
1
Alan Rowley
6

Suzanne Wilson

Mitzi Keating

Alan Izumi

Beverly Wein

Barbara E. Miller

Michelle Kiernan
10

Lara Schindler
terri rodriguez
Miki Shannon
Alan Stevenson
Billy Bell
Lynne Harris
Robyn M. McNutt
Jeanette Ivie
Jennifer Hill
Kathy Sado

17

Miki Shannon
Dixie Hambrick
Susan Humphrey
Susan Barrow
Beverly Wein
Lori Barbee
Robin Strecker
Carol Keller
Anna Lewis

Teri Chang

Curt Uritz

Marla Cooper
Colleen Thurston
Anne Graumann
Fran Fleck

Patti Keating
Kim Lyon



24 inch jump height

Fri Sun 24010
Fri 24011
Fri Sat Sun 24013
Sat Sun 24015
Sat Sun 24017
24C inch jump height

Fri Sat Sun 24901
Sat Sun 24902
Fri Sat Sun L] 24904

Monster
Glider
Archer
Jif

Dax

Alibi
Lily
Pip

Giant Schnauzer
Belgian Sheepdog
Dalmatian
Weimaraner
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

5

Michelle Kiernan
Nici Parker
Hilary Farris
Lori Barbee
Marc Marsceill

3

Melissa Henning
Lynne Harris
Kim LaMonica



Premier I

Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 22-Jun 24)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

04

Sat Sun
Sun

08

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sun

Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

20

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Height
Card
On-File
inch jump height
4003
4006
inch jump height
8005
8033
inch jump height
L] 12001
12002
12003
12004
12006
12010
12018
12033
inch jump height
16003
16006
16011
16013
16015
16016
16024
16025
16028
16041
16043
16058
inch jump height
20002
20003
L] 20007
20009
20012
20013
20014
20018
20023
L] 20024
20029
20032
20034

Riff
Odie

Daizy
Mojo

lzzy
Kelly
Dazzle
Dandini
Sassy
Keira
Crystal
Kelsey

Kenny
Snorkel
Kaze
Beckett
cherry garcia
Poppins
Cash
Kona
Coco
NikKki
Key
Annie

Trip
Pico
Sushi
Blue
OTTER
Rock
Rumor
Mojo
Fargo
Tripper
Busy
Classic
Rio

Lowchen
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Papillon
Shiba Inu

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Italian Greyhound
Poodle

Border Terrier

Cocker Spaniel
Standard Schnauzer
Chinese Crested
Keeshond

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

Shiba Inu

Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Samoyed

Samoyed

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie

Vizsla

Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Tamar Fuhrer
Diane Bentley (Legere-Jump)
2
Alan Rowley
Liz Dzubay
8
Suzanne Wilson
Wendy Hesterly
Mitzi Keating
Alan lzumi
Sue Guzenske
Beverly Wein
Michelle Kiernan
Tawn Sinclair
12
Susan Humphrey
Lara Schindler
Liz Dzubay
Barbara E. Miller
terri rodriguez
Miki Shannon
Alan Stevenson
Billy Bell
Lynne Harris
Jeanette Ivie
Jennifer Hill
Chiyoko Tamada
19
Miki Shannon
Dixie Hambrick
Susan Humphrey
Susan Barrow
Beverly Wein
Diane Mead
Lori Barbee
Robin Strecker
Carol Keller
Debbie Wade
Susan Cucura
Anna Lewis
Teri Chang



Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat
Sun

Fri Sun

24

Fri Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24C

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun

IR R R R] R

inch jum

©
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inch jum

©

RN

20036
20039
20043
20044
20046
20051

height

24010
24011
24013
24015
24017

height

24901
24902
24904

Rogue
Synergy
Lacey
Whiskey
Rudy
Lizzy

Monster
Glider
Archer
Jif

Dax

Alibi
Lily
Pip

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Giant Schnauzer
Belgian Sheepdog
Dalmatian
Weimaraner
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Curt Uritz
Marla Cooper
Colleen Thurston
Anne Graumann
Fran Fleck
Patti Keating
5
Michelle Kiernan
Nici Parker
Hilary Farris
Lori Barbee
Marc Marsceill
3
Melissa Henning
Lynne Harris
Kim LaMonica



